Fluid Management Systems
Applications
MYCAP™ is ideal for critical fluid-handling applications.
MYCAP™ bottle assemblies are gamma irradiated and ready for
immediate use for:
– Buffer and Media Storage
– Buffer and Media Addition
– Bioreactor Feeds

Bottle Side: None
1
Ordering Information
Fluid Management Systems 5
Series B MYCAP™ Bottle Closures
Universal Design Features:
– Optimized Tube Lengths including dip tube for fluid transfer
– Includes Falcon® Brand 15mL Polystyrene or 50mL Polypropylene Centrifuge Tube
– C-Flex® tubing (formulation 374)
– Gamma Irradiated
– Individually Double Bagged
Part Number Description Bottle Size Port 1 Port 2 Qty/Pack
MYCAPCPSG0015B 2 port MYCAP™
bottle closure
with 15mL
centrifuge tube
15 mL Tube Size: 8” ID × ¼” OD
Cap Side: 13.25”; capped male
Luer® fitting
Bottle Side: To Bottom;
dip tube tip
Tube Size: 8” ID × ¼” OD
Cap Side: 3”; Minisart®
hydrophobic PES filter
Bottle Side: None
1
MYCAPCPPG0050B 2 port MYCAP™
bottle closure
with 50mL
centrifuge tube
50 mL Tube Size: 8” ID × ¼” OD
Cap Side: 13.5”; capped male
Luer® fitting
Bottle Side: To Bottom;
dip tube tip
Tube Size: 8” ID × ¼” OD
Cap Side: 3”; Minisart®
hydrophobic PES filter
Bottle Side: None
1
Series C MYCAP™ Bottle Assemblies
Universal Design Features:
– Optimized Tube Lengths for including dip tube for fluid transfer
– Includes Falcon® Brand 15mL Polystyrene or 50mL Polypropylene Centrifuge Tube
– Platinum-Cured Silicone Tubing (Dow-Corning® PHARMA-50)
– QUICKSEAL® aseptic disconnect
– Gamma Irradiated
– Individually Double Bagged
Part Number Description Bottle Size Port 1 Port 2 Qty/Pack
MYCAPCPSG0015C 2 port MYCAP™
bottle closure
with 15mL
centrifuge tube
5 mL Tube Size: 8” ID × ¼” OD
Cap Side: 7.25”; QUICKSEAL® at
2.25”; capped male Luer® fitting
Bottle Side: To Bottom;
dip tube tip
Tube Size: 8” ID × ¼” OD
Cap Side: 3”; Minisart®
hydrophobic PES filter
Bottle Side: None
1
MYCAPCPPG0050C 2 port MYCAP™
bottle closure
with 50mL
centrifuge tube
50 mL Tube Size: 8” ID × ¼” OD